Lighthouse School® | 2023-2024 CALENDAR

Staff Days: Aug 28 - 29

Start: Aug 30

Labor Day Weekend: Sep 1-3
Labor Day: Sep 4

August Student Days: 2
September Student Days: 19

Columbus Day: Oct 9

October Student Days: 21

Veterans Day (observed):
Nov 10

Thanksgiving: Nov 23

Thanksgiving Weekend:
Nov 24-24

November Student Days: 19

Christmas Day: Dec 25

Christmas Vacation:
Dec 25-29

December Student Days: 14

New Year’'s Day: Jan 1

Martin Luther King Jr. Day:
Jan 15

January Student Days: 21
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This calendar includes a provision for five (5) no

school "emergency” days.

With no “emergency” days, the last day for
student attendance will be June 11, 2024.
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Staff Days
Students Start
Holidays
Vacation
Students Last Day

Presidents’ Day: Feb 19

Winter Vacation: Feb 20-23

February Student Days: 16

Good Friday: Mar 29

March Student Days: 20

Patriots’ day: Apr 15

Spring Vacation: Apr 16-19

April Student Days: 17

Memorial Day: May 27

May Student Days: 22

Students’ Last Day (180 Days):
Jun 11

Juneteenth Day: Jun 19
Students’ Last Day with 5
Emergency Days (185 Days):
Jun 18

June Student Days: 7
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Lighthouse School® 2023-2024 Calendar

Tentative & Subject to Change

Staff Days Monday-Tuesday August 28-29, 2023
SCHOOL OPENS for STUDENTS Wednesday August 30, 2023
NO SCHOOL Friday September 1, 2023
LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL Monday September 4, 2023
COLUMBUS DAY - NO SCHOOL Monday October 9, 2023
VETERANS DAY - NO SCHOOL Friday November 10, 2023
Thursday November 23, 2023
THANKSGIVING RECESS-NO SCHOOL el November 24, 2023
CHRISTMAS RECESS-NO SCHOOL Monday December 25, 2023
Tuesday December 26, 2023
Wednesday December 27, 2023
Thursday December 28, 2023
Friday December 29, 2023
Monday January 1, 2024
M.L. KING DAY - NO SCHOOL Monday January 15, 2024
PRESIDENTS’ DAY - NO SCHOOL Monday February 19, 2024
FEBRUARY RECESS - NO SCHOOL Tuesday February 20, 2024
Wednesday February 21, 2024
Thursday February 22, 2024
Friday February 23, 2024
GOOD FRIDAY - NO SCHOOL Friday March 29, 2024
PATRIOTS’ DAY - NO SCHOOL Monday April 15, 2024
APRIL RECESS - NO SCHOOL Tuesday April 16, 2024
Wednesday April 17, 2024
Thursday April 18, 2024
Friday April 19, 2024
MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL Monday May 27, 2024
LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS ON-SITE Tuesday June 18, 2024*
JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY Wednesday June 19, 2024

*Includes provision for five (5) no school “emergency” days.
With no “emergency” days the last day for student attendance will be June 11, 2024.




